DrKeyless - 10500 Lorain Ave

Phone: 2163895625 - Email: sales@drkeyless.com

REFURBISHED GMC Acadia Smart Key 5B
Hatch / Remote Start - HYQ1EA - 433 MHz /

Specification
Dimensions

Size

Technical

SKU

FCC ID Number
IC Number
Frequency
Number of Buttons
Battery Type
On-Board Programming
Product Type
Reusable

Notes
Compatibility
Compatibility

2017 - 2019

Brand: GMC
Product Code: DK-GMC-17-R
Availability: Out Of Stock
Weight: 0.00kg
Dimensions: 3.00cm x 1.50cm x 0.63cm
FCC ID: HYQ1EA
OEM P/N: 13508275

Price: $66.75

13508275

DK-GMC-17-R

HYQ1EA

1551A-EA

433 MHz

5

CR2032

NO

Smart - Intelligent Keys
YES AFTER UNLOCKING

2017-2019 GMC Acadia
2018-2019 GMC Terrain
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